TOR POZNARN

w/g najlepszych czasow okrazen |

ISPEED DAY

2. WTOREK Tor POZNAN 4,083 km

GR. C3 2011-07-12 11:40.

Trening

poz. nr Nazwisko Najlepszy czas okr. Réznica Model/silnik
1 125 SZYMAS Cezary 1:56.392 - Kawasaki ZX6RR
2 132 NAPIERALA Woijciech 1:58.046 +1.654
3 49 SZARY Mariusz 1:58.712 +2.320 Honda CBR 1000
4 130 KWIATKOWSKI Piotr 1:59.394 +3.002 Suzuki GSX-R750
5 137 TOKARSKI Fabian 2:00.939 +4.547 BMW S1000RR
6 76 MINDAUGAS Akelis 2:03.575 +7.183 Kawasaki ZX6RR
7 47 MARCINAK Piotr 2:03.840 +7.448 Yamaha R6
8 18 KAWALEC Piotr 2:05.477 +9.085 Suzuki GSXR 750
9 25 LYSIAK Kamil 2:05.642 +9.250 Kawasaki ZX6RR
10 127 CHLOPKOWSKI Marek 2:06.260 +9.868 Suzuki GSX-R1000
11 34 PUTRIMAS Giedruis 2:06.916 +10.524 Honda CBR 1000
12 131 KORMANSKI Andrzej 2:07.070 +10.678 Honda
13 45 ANGIELCZYK Adam 2:07.286 +10.894 Suzuki
14 138 NOWAK Stawomir 2:07.404 +11.012 Kawasaki ZX6RR
15 140 BYSTRON Adam 2:07.466 +11.074 Yamaha R1
16 37 STELMACH Pawet 2:08.051 +11.659 Yamaha
17 136 ZOLNIEREK Pawet 2:08.637 +12.245 Honda CBR 600
18 93 STEPINSKI Ireneusz 2:10.083 +13.691
19 135 BAKKrystian 2:10.964 +14.572 Kawasaki ZX10R
20 22 KOJKOL Michat 2:11.850 +15.458 Yamaha FZ 6
21 133 HARANCZYK Rafat 2:11.947 +15.555 Honda
22 5 BORAK Grzegorz 2:12.033 +15.641 Suzuki GSX-R750
23 26 MALEC Piotr 2:12.603 +16.211 Triumph Street Triple
24 128 WALCZAK Aleksander 2:14.171 +17.779 Yamaha R6
25 129 SOLTYSIAK Pawet 2:14.489 +18.097 Kawasaki ZX6RR
26 126 STEPIEN Szymon 2:14.524 +18.132 Suzuki GSX-R1000
27 11 GADZIK Katarzyna 2:15.933 +19.541 Suzuki GSX-R600
28 19 KIECZMERSKI Mariusz 2:16.558 +20.166 Honda CBR 600
29 67 NADOLSKI Marcin 2:16.946 +20.554 Suzuki GSX-R1000
30 134 NOWAK Marcin 2:18.103 +21.711 Suzuki GSX-R
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TOR POZNARN

w/g najlepszych czasow okrazen |

SPEED DAY
2. WTOREK Tor POZNAN 4,083 km
GR. C3 2011-07-12 11:40.
Trening
poz. nr Nazwisko Najlepszy czas okr. Réznica Model/silnik

31 53 BEDNARCZYK Tomasz
32 60 SALACINSKI Jarostaw
33 38 SZERSZEN Mariusz

34 139 NALESINSKI Przemystaw
35 6 BUINAUSKAS Jaroslavas
36 3 AUGAITYTE Lina

37 75 URBANSKA Anna

2:18.446
2:19.983
2:24.084
2:24.757
2:52.146
2:52.578
2:53.105

+22.054
+23.591
+27.692
+28.365
+55.754
+56.186
+56.713

BMW K1200S
Ducati 1098 S
Suzuki GSX-R750

Suzuki GSX-R600
Honda CBR 600
Honda CBR 125
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TOR POZNARN

Tor POZNAN 4,083 km
2011-07-12 11:40.

-
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]
ISPEED DAY
2. WTOREK
GR. C3
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
(125) SZYMAS Cezary
1 11:44:45.613
2 2:02.854 +6.462 11:46:48.467
3 2:01.589 +5.197 11:48:50.056
4 1:56.392 - 11:50:46.448
5 1:58.393 +2.001 11:52:44.841
6 2:25.245 +28.853 11:55:10.086
7 2:06.792 +10.400 11:57:16.878
8 1:59.745 +3.353 11:59:16.623
p9 2:09.952 +13.560 12:01:26.575
(132) NAPIERALA Wojciech
1 11:45:50.302
2 2:11.966 +13.920 11:48:02.268
3 2:13.903 +15.857 11:50:16.171
4 2:09.570 +11.524 11:52:25.741
5 2:07.647 +9.601 11:54:33.388
6 1:58.046 - 11:56:31.434
7 2:06.085 +8.039 11:58:37.519
p8 2:21.323 +23.277 12:00:58.842
(49) SZARY Mariusz
1 11:45:44.217
2 2:14.343 +15.631 11:47:58.560
3 2:09.175 +10.463 11:50:07.735
4 2:02.436 +3.724 11:52:10.171
5 1:58.712 - 11:54:08.883
6 2:00.748 +2.036 11:56:09.631
p7 2:04.900 +6.188 11:58:14.531
(130) KWIATKOWSKI Piotr
1 11:44:31.345
2 2:11.192 +11.798 11:46:42.537
3 2:05.004 +5.610 11:48:47.541
4 2:03.351 +3.957 11:50:50.892
5 2:01.832 +2.438 11:52:52.724
6 2:06.962 +7.568 11:54:59.686
7 2:04.028 +4.634 11:57:03.714
8 1:59.394 - 11:59:03.108
p9 2:13.376 +13.982 12:01:16.484
(137) TOKARSKI Fabian
1 11:44:12.096
2 2:03.685 +2.746 11:46:15.781
3 2:01.979 +1.040 11:48:17.760
4 2:04.107 +3.168 11:50:21.867
5 2:03.236 +2.297 11:52:25.103
6 2:01.077 +0.138 11:54:26.180
7 2:00.939 - 11:56:27.119
8 2:02.801 +1.862 11:58:29.920
P9 2:12.422 +11.483 12:00:42.342
(76) AKELIS Mindaugas
1 11:44:47.347
2 2:04.918 +1.343 11:46:52.265
3 2:10.569 +6.994 11:49:02.834
4 2:04.821 +1.246 11:51:07.655
5 2:04.774 +1.199 11:53:12.429
6 2:05.589 +2.014 11:55:18.018
7 2:07.977 +4.402 11:57:25.995
8 2:05.721 +2.146 11:59:31.716
9 2:03.575 | - 12:01:35.291
(47) MARCINAK Piotr
1 11:45:31.250

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
2 2:26.998 +23.158 11:47:58.248
3 2:08.018 +4.178 11:50:06.266
4 2:11.020 +7.180 11:52:17.286
5 2:03.840 - 11:54:21.126
6 2:06.147 +2.307 11:56:27.273
7 2:08.870 +5.030 11:58:36.143
p8 2:13.138 +9.298 12:00:49.281
(18) KAWALEC Piotr
1 ---- 11:47:45.555
2 2:11.839 +6.362 11:49:57.394
3 2:09.114 +3.637 11:52:06.508
4 2:08.607 +3.130 11:54:15.115
5 2:05.477 - 11:56:20.592
6 2:12.307 +6.830 11:58:32.899
p7 2:19.971 +14.494 12:00:52.870
(25) LYSIAK Kamil
1 -——- 11:45:30.865
2 2:26.850 +21.208 11:47:57.715
3 2:16.299 +10.657 11:50:14.014
4 2:13.145 +7.503 11:52:27.159
5 2:12.623 +6.981 11:54:39.782
6 2:13.298 +7.656 11:56:53.080
7 2:05.642 - 11:58:58.722
p8 2:15.848 +10.206 12:01:14.570
(127) CHLOPKOWSKI Marek
1 ---- 11:45:26.219
2 2:28.749 +22.489 11:47:54.968
3 2:23.734 +17.474 11:50:18.702
4 2:12.236 +5.976 11:52:30.938
5 2:11.535 +5.275 11:54:42.473
6 2:13.748 +7.488 11:56:56.221
7 2:06.260 - 11:59:02.481
p8 2:24.868 +18.608 12:01:27.349
(34) PUTRIMAS Giedruis
1 ---- 11:45:30.361
2 2:26.914 +19.998 11:47:57.275
3 2:14.745 +7.829 11:50:12.020
4 2:14.365 +7.449 11:52:26.385
5 2:11.572 +4.656 11:54:37.957
6 2:06.916 - 11:56:44.873
7 2:09.699 +2.783 11:58:54.572
p8 2:14.070 +7.154 12:01:08.642
(131) KORMANSKI Andrzej
1 ---- 11:44:47.475
2 2:14.411 +7.341 11:47:01.886
3 2:09.262 +2.192 11:49:11.148
4 2:07.830 +0.760 11:51:18.978
5 2:09.439 +2.369 11:53:28.417
6 2:07.070 - 11:55:35.487
7 2:09.677 +2.607 11:57:45.164
8 2:09.801 +2.731 11:59:54.965
p9 2:22.921 +15.851 12:02:17.886
(45) ANGIELCZYK Adam
1 ---- 11:45:43.799
2 2:13.962 +6.676 11:47:57.761
3 2:14.192 +6.906 11:50:11.953
4 2:09.763 +2.477 11:52:21.716
5 2:15.655 +8.369 11:54:37.371
6 2:07.286 - 11:56:44.657
7 2:09.034 +1.748 11:58:53.691

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
p8 2:43.558 +36.272 12:01:37.249
(138) NOWAK Stawomir
1 11:44:23.522
2 2:18.632 +11.228 11:46:42.154
3 2:23.594 +16.190 11:49:05.748
4 2:10.968 +3.564 11:51:16.716
5 2:13.216 +5.812 11:53:29.932
6 2:07.974 +0.570 11:55:37.906
7 [ 2:07.404 - 11:57:45.310
8 2:09.931 +2.527 11:59:55.241
p9 2:19.887 +12.483 12:02:15.128
(140) BYSTRON Adam
1 11:45:31.236
2 2:14.040 +6.574 11:47:45.276
3 2:10.666 +3.200 11:49:55.942
4 2:08.943 +1.477 11:52:04.885
5 2:09.693 +2.227 11:54:14.578
6 2:07.466 - 11:56:22.044
7 2:12.963 +5.497 11:58:35.007
p8 2:21.826 +14.360 12:00:56.833
(37) STELMACH Pawet
1 11:44:37.748
2 2:12.133 +4.082 11:46:49.881
3 2:21.473 +13.422 11:49:11.354
4 2:12.614 +4.563 11:51:23.968
5 2:14.022 +5.971 11:53:37.990
6 2:13.601 +5.550 11:55:51.591
7 [ 2:08.051 - 11:57:59.642
p8 2:24.774 +16.723 12:00:24.416
(136) ZOLNIEREK Pawet
1 11:44:45.467
2 2:14.732 +6.095 11:47:00.199
3 2:19.422 +10.785 11:49:19.621
4 2:11.756 +3.119 11:51:31.377
5 2:08.637 - 11:53:40.014
6 2:13.231 +4.594 11:55:53.245
7 2:08.790 +0.153 11:58:02.035
p8 2:26.063 +17.426 12:00:28.098

(93) STEPINSKI Ireneusz

1
2 2:14.001
3 2:10.083
4 2:14.116
5 2:13.833
6 2:16.783
7 2:15.842

p8 2:19.948

(135) BAK Krystian

11:46:14.655

+3.918 11:48:28.656
- 11:50:38.739
+4.033 11:52:52.855
+3.750 11:55:06.688
+6.700 11:57:23.471
+5.759 11:59:39.313
+9.865 12:01:59.261

1 11:45:23.319
2 2:22.731 +11767  11:47:46.050
3 2:16.356 45392 11:50:02.406
4 2:17.213 +6.249  11:52:19.619
5 2:13.757 2793 11:54:33.376
6 2:10.964 - 11:56:44.340
7 2:13.376 42412 11:58:57.716
p8 2:30.330 +19.366  12:01:28.046
(22) KOIKOL. Michat
1 11:46:15.473
2 2:14.307 +2.457  11:48:29.780
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TOR POZNARN

Tor POZNAN 4,083 km
2011-07-12 11:40.

]
ISPEED DAY
2. WTOREK
GR. C3
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
3 2:11.850 - 11:50:41.630
4 2:12.907 +1.057 11:52:54.537
5 2:13.810 +1.960 11:55:08.347
6 2:17.500 +5.650 11:57:25.847
7 2:15.796 +3.946 11:59:41.643
p8 2:21.848 +9.998 12:02:03.491
(133) HARANCZYK Rafat
1 = 11:45:54.964
2 2:11.947 - 11:48:06.911
3 2:17.470 +5.523 11:50:24.381
4 2:16.210 +4.263 11:52:40.591
5 2:14.033 +2.086 11:54:54.624
6 2:13.836 +1.889 11:57:08.460
p7 3:52.966 +1:41.019 12:01:01.426
(5) BORAK Grzegorz
1 -——- 11:44:28.245
2 2:16.227 +4.194 11:46:44.472
3 2:17.918 +5.885 11:49:02.390
4 2:13.697 +1.664 11:51:16.087
5 2:12.033 - 11:53:28.120
6 2:13.031 +0.998 11:55:41.151
7 2:17.432 +5.399 11:57:58.583
p8 2:24.221 +12.188 12:00:22.804
(26) MALEC Piotr
1 - 11:45:09.339
2 2:21.064 +8.461 11:47:30.403
3 2:20.138 +7.535 11:49:50.541
4 2:20.189 +7.586 11:52:10.730
5 2:19.354 +6.751 11:54:30.084
6 2:15.169 +2.566 11:56:45.253
7 2:12.603 - 11:58:57.856
p8 2:22.612 +10.009 12:01:20.468
(128) WALCZAK Aleksander
1 -——- 11:45:26.696
2 2:30.805 +16.634 11:47:57.501
3 2:27.800 +13.629 11:50:25.301
4 2:18.620 +4.449 11:52:43.921
5 2:16.257 +2.086 11:55:00.178
6 2:17.222 +3.051 11:57:17.400
7 2:14.171 - 11:59:31.571
p8 2:28.605 +14.434 12:02:00.176
(129) SOLTYSIAK Pawet
1 ---- 11:45:24.436
2 2:31.087 +16.598 11:47:55.523
3 2:27.512 +13.023 11:50:23.035
4 2:19.182 +4.693 11:52:42.217
5 2:18.750 +4.261 11:55:00.967
6 2:15.984 +1.495 11:57:16.951
7 2:14.489 - 11:59:31.440
p8 2:26.686 +12.197 12:01:58.126
(126) STEPIEN Szymon
1 ---- 11:45:26.015
2 2:29.983 +15.459 11:47:55.998
3 2:29.876 +15.352 11:50:25.874
4 2:19.025 +4.501 11:52:44.899
5 2:18.270 +3.746 11:55:03.169
6 2:15.741 +1.217 11:57:18.910
7 2:14.524 - 11:59:33.434
p8 2:31.603 +17.079 12:02:05.037

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
(11) GADZIK Katarzyna
1 11:44:29.619
2 2:115.933 | - 11:46:45.552
3 2:17.897 +1.964 11:49:03.449
4 2:16.845 +0.912 11:51:20.294
5 2:17.231 +1.298 11:53:37.525
6 2:18.039 +2.106 11:55:55.564
7 2:21.606 +5.673 11:58:17.170
p8 2:29.602 +13.669 12:00:46.772
(19) KIECZMERSKI Mariusz
1 11:44:41.035
2 2:21.346 +4.788 11:47:02.381
3 2:22.296 +5.738 11:49:24.677
4 2:18.366 +1.808 11:51:43.043
5 2:17.960 +1.402 11:54:01.003
6 2:18.014 +1.456 11:56:19.017
7 2:16.558 - 11:58:35.575
p8 2:24.899 +8.341 12:01:00.474
(67) NADOLSKI Marcin
1 11:44:22.650
2 2:18.923 +1.977 11:46:41.573
3 2:20.713 +3.767 11:49:02.286
4 2:16.952 +0.006 11:51:19.238
5 2:17.027 +0.081 11:53:36.265
6 2:16.946 - 11:55:53.211
p7 2:29.500 +12.554 11:58:22.711
(134) NOWAK Marcin
1 11:45:26.273
2 2:30.739 +12.636 11:47:57.012
3 2:30.332 +12.229 11:50:27.344
4 2:18.103 - 11:52:45.447
5 2:18.973 +0.870 11:55:04.420
6 2:21.098 +2.995 11:57:25.518
7 2:20.381 +2.278 11:59:45.899
p8 2:28.403 +10.300 12:02:14.302
(53) BEDNARCZYK Tomasz
1 11:45:25.394
2 2:31.018 +12.572 11:47:56.412
3 2:27.665 +9.219 11:50:24.077
4 2:18.639 +0.193 11:52:42.716
5 2:25.608 +7.162 11:55:08.324
6 2:18.446 - 11:57:26.770
7 2:19.898 +1.452 11:59:46.668
p8 2:23.483 +5.037 12:02:10.151
(60) SAKACINSKI Jarostaw
1 11:45:07.146
2 2:24.747 +4.764 11:47:31.893
3 2:24.035 +4.052 11:49:55.928
4 2:21.394 +1.411 11:52:17.322
5 2:20.922 +0.939 11:54:38.244
6 2:19.983 - 11:56:58.227
7 2:23.290 +3.307 11:59:21.517
p8 2:33.836 +13.853 12:01:55.353
(38) SZERSZEN Mariusz
1 11:44:47.247
2 2:24.598 +0.514 11:47:11.845
3 2:25.398 +1.314 11:49:37.243
4 2:25.748 +1.664 11:52:02.991
5 2:26.476 +2.392 11:54:29.467
6 2:26.959 +2.875 11:56:56.426

N
Il
o B

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
7 2:24.084 - 11:59:20.510
p8 2:33.449 +9.365 12:01:53.959
(139) NALESINSKI Przemystaw
1 - 11:44:58.430
2 2:26.915 +2.158 11:47:25.345
3 2:30.359 +5.602 11:49:55.704
4 2:30.559 +5.802 11:52:26.263
5 2:24.757 - 11:54:51.020
6 2:25.392 +0.635 11:57:16.412
7 2:25.358 +0.601 11:59:41.770
p8 2:29.127 +4.370 12:02:10.897
(6) BUINAUSKAS Jaroslavas
1 . 11:46:37.855
2 2:58.913 +6.767 11:49:36.768
3 3:05.942 +13.796 11:52:42.710
4 [ 2:52.146 - 11:55:34.856
5 3:00.443 +8.297 11:58:35.299
p6 3:14.271 +22.125 12:01:49.570
(3) AUGAITYTE Lina
1 = 11:46:36.933
2 3:00.876 +8.298 11:49:37.809
3 3:03.789 +11.211 11:52:41.598
4 2:52.578 - 11:55:34.176
5 3:01.857 +9.279 11:58:36.033
p6 3:15.099 +22.521 12:01:51.132
(75) URBANSKA Anna
1 = 11:45:58.058
2 2:59.598 +6.493 11:48:57.656
3 2:54.591 +1.486 11:51:52.247
4 2:53.105 - 11:54:45.352
5 2:53.298 +0.193 11:57:38.650
p6 3:03.060 +9.955 12:00:41.710
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